A13 - 2013 Kenning Aggregate Holding Scores

Pos.
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Name

ARTHUR
MEHRTENS
LOUGHNAN
GEANGE
CARTER
JOHANSEN
DODSON
ROWLANDS
RUITERMAN
COLLINGS
SNOWDEN
CROW
DOYLE

WIN
COLLINGS
WHITEMAN
GOLDSMITH
BOWER
GRIFFITHS
CROW
NEWMAN
MCLAREN
DEAN
KERSHAW
WHITEMAN
DICKSON
DYER
DYER
READ
HATCHER
GORDON
MILLARD
BUCKLEY
MUSSO
MEREDITH
DICK
MASON
LARACY
MCKEE
DUNN
BALL

LJ
B
AA
RM
BN
R
MJ
RW
RC
MJ
JF
DE
AP
KD
DR
OB
CM
SM
HM
DP
PM
JN
J
CJ
JR
AJ
J

R
MW
AG
RM
BE
ME
JC
L
DK
R
w
NR
J
JW

Club
UPPER HUTT
MALVERN
HAWKES BAY
OTOROHANGA
TE PUKE
GISBORNE
KAITUNA/BLEN
MALVERN
TE PUKE
TE PUKE
ASHBURTON
PETONE
PETONE
ONSLOW
TE PUKE
MASTERTON
UPPER HUTT
CLEVEDON
PACIFIC
PETONE
ASHBURTON
MASTERTON
UK
MALVERN
UPPER HUTT
TE PUKE
DARWIN
DARWIN
CHELTENHAM
KAITUNA/BLEN
HAWKES BAY
CLEVEDON
TE PUKE
ONSLOW
TE PUKE
KAITUNA/BLEN
UPPER HUTT
ONSLOW
KARORI
OTOROHANGA
TE PUKE

2011
486.038
482.042
480.042
480.050
470.045
483.038
486.051
484.044
474.035
471.038
480.045
478.039
474.041
480.041
481.051
475.029
476.034
473.037
470.043
476.038
470.042
477.033
471.043
469.033

473.03
466.046
456.035
466.038
469.029
474.031
449.026
471.044
459.029
467.026
452.022
470.027
473.028
459.028
456.025
430.019
455.028

2012
476.047
473.037
474.038
473.047
483.045
467.046
460.030
462.029
471.039
473.044
463.040
463.037
467.033
460.025
458.031
463.041
458.028
460.039
462.035
456.031
459.034
449.028
452.035
453.031
449.028
455.024
463.037
449.045
445.034
439.024
461.024
436.031
448.029
438.027
451.025
432.026
426.030
437.027
440.019
463.037
438.025

2013 Holding
962.085
955.079
954.080
9563.097
953.090
950.084
946.081
946.073
945.074
944.082
943.085
941.076
941.074
940.066
939.082
938.070
934.062
933.076
932.078
932.069
929.076
926.061
923.078
922.064
922.060
921.070
919.072
915.083
914.063
913.055
910.050
907.075
907.058
905.053
903.047
902.053
899.058
896.055
896.044
893.056
893.053



42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

LARACY
GEANGE
HOOPER
PALATCHIE
SCOTT
APPERLEY
SCOBIE
SIMON
HATCHER
MILLER
MILLER
BENNETT
MARSHALL
SWANEY
DOOLING
HOUGHTON
LUXFORD
CLARKE
PHILLIPPS
SNOWDEN
FLEMING
DRAKE

C DX

ONSLOW
OTOROHANGA
MASTERTON
KAITUNA/BLEN
PETONE
OTOROHANGA
OTOROHANGA
CLEVEDON
CHELTENHAM
ASHBURTON
ASHBURTON
HAWERA
HAWKES BAY
MALVERN
GISBORNE
CLEVEDON
HAWKES BAY
UPPER HUTT
PETONE
ASHBURTON
ASHBURTON
HAWERA

448.025
458.026
453.026
454.028
449.024
450.031
453.030
448.020
442.022
465.036
450.028
445.028
445.020
451.026
438.020
453.025
447.019
446.022
473.041
403.014
401.016
418.022

445.024
431.210
435.027
434.022
439.022
433.027
428.022
433.020
437.025
413.022
420.016
423.021
421.017
414.017
425.024
408.017
410.019
410.018
366.024
428.018
418.015
398.017

893.049
889.236
888.053
888.050
888.046
883.058
881.052
881.040
879.047
878.058
870.044
868.049
866.037
865.043
863.044
861.042
857.038
856.040
839.065
831.032
819.031
816.039
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