

A13 – 2013 Kenning Aggregate Holding Scores

Pos.	Name		Club	2011	2012	2013 Holding
1	ARTHUR	LJ	UPPER HUTT	486.038	476.047	962.085
2	MEHRTENS	B	MALVERN	482.042	473.037	955.079
3	LOUGHNAN	AA	HAWKES BAY	480.042	474.038	954.080
4	GEANGE	RM	OTOROHANGA	480.050	473.047	953.097
5	CARTER	BN	TE PUKE	470.045	483.045	953.090
6	JOHANSEN	R	GISBORNE	483.038	467.046	950.084
7	DODSON	MJ	KAITUNA/BLEN	486.051	460.030	946.081
8	ROWLANDS	RW	MALVERN	484.044	462.029	946.073
9	RUITERMAN	RC	TE PUKE	474.035	471.039	945.074
10	COLLINGS	MJ	TE PUKE	471.038	473.044	944.082
11	SNOWDEN	JF	ASHBURTON	480.045	463.040	943.085
12	CROW	DE	PETONE	478.039	463.037	941.076
13	DOYLE	AP	PETONE	474.041	467.033	941.074
14	WIN	KD	ONSLow	480.041	460.025	940.066
15	COLLINGS	DR	TE PUKE	481.051	458.031	939.082
16	WHITEMAN	OB	MASTERTON	475.029	463.041	938.070
17	GOLDSMITH	CM	UPPER HUTT	476.034	458.028	934.062
18	BOWER	SM	CLEVEDON	473.037	460.039	933.076
19	GRIFFITHS	HM	PACIFIC	470.043	462.035	932.078
20	CROW	DP	PETONE	476.038	456.031	932.069
21	NEWMAN	PM	ASHBURTON	470.042	459.034	929.076
22	MCLAREN	JN	MASTERTON	477.033	449.028	926.061
23	DEAN	J	UK	471.043	452.035	923.078
24	KERSHAW	CJ	MALVERN	469.033	453.031	922.064
25	WHITEMAN	JR	UPPER HUTT	473.03	449.028	922.060
26	DICKSON	AJ	TE PUKE	466.046	455.024	921.070
27	DYER	J	DARWIN	456.035	463.037	919.072
28	DYER	R	DARWIN	466.038	449.045	915.083
29	READ	MW	CHELTENHAM	469.029	445.034	914.063
30	HATCHER	AG	KAITUNA/BLEN	474.031	439.024	913.055
31	GORDON	RM	HAWKES BAY	449.026	461.024	910.050
32	MILLARD	BE	CLEVEDON	471.044	436.031	907.075
33	BUCKLEY	ME	TE PUKE	459.029	448.029	907.058
34	MUSSO	JC	ONSLow	467.026	438.027	905.053
35	MEREDITH	L	TE PUKE	452.022	451.025	903.047
36	DICK	DK	KAITUNA/BLEN	470.027	432.026	902.053
37	MASON	R	UPPER HUTT	473.028	426.030	899.058
38	LARACY	W	ONSLow	459.028	437.027	896.055
39	MCKEE	NR	KARORI	456.025	440.019	896.044
40	DUNN	J	OTOROHANGA	430.019	463.037	893.056
41	BALL	JW	TE PUKE	455.028	438.025	893.053

42	LARACY	BR	ONSLow	448.025	445.024	893.049
43	GEANGE	B	OTOROHANGA	458.026	431.210	889.236
44	HOOPER	K	MASTERTON	453.026	435.027	888.053
45	PALATCHIE	B	KAITUNA/BLEN	454.028	434.022	888.050
46	SCOTT	B	PETONE	449.024	439.022	888.046
47	APPERLEY	J	OTOROHANGA	450.031	433.027	883.058
48	SCOBIE	J	OTOROHANGA	453.030	428.022	881.052
49	SIMON	JJ	CLEVEDON	448.020	433.020	881.040
50	HATCHER	AS	CHELTENHAM	442.022	437.025	879.047
51	MILLER	J	ASHBURTON	465.036	413.022	878.058
52	MILLER	D	ASHBURTON	450.028	420.016	870.044
53	BENNETT	EN	HAWERA	445.028	423.021	868.049
54	MARSHALL	LD	HAWKES BAY	445.020	421.017	866.037
55	SWANEY	DJ	MALVERN	451.026	414.017	865.043
56	DOOLING	PS	GISBORNE	438.020	425.024	863.044
57	HOUGHTON	LS	CLEVEDON	453.025	408.017	861.042
58	LUXFORD	ML	HAWKES BAY	447.019	410.019	857.038
59	CLARKE	CC	UPPER HUTT	446.022	410.018	856.040
60	PHILLIPPS	J	PETONE	473.041	366.024	839.065
61	SNOWDEN	C	ASHBURTON	403.014	428.018	831.032
62	FLEMING	JA	ASHBURTON	401.016	418.015	819.031
63	DRAKE	AE	HAWERA	418.022	398.017	816.039